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WinDiving 2007, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

Ulla-Klinger-Halle

22. Internationales Lambertz-Springen

05-07-2009 - 05-10-2009

Aachen

RANK NAME JG CLUB DD RESULT

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 1M WOMEN YOUTH B PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 9.1

Print: 5-10-2009 07:11 PM

1. Elena Bertocchi 1994 ITA 16.1 328.35

2. Evgenia Selezneva 1995 RUS 16.4 323.65

3. Svetlana Lapina 1995 RUS 16.4 311.95

4. Eloise Belanger 1994 CAN 15.9 310.60

5. Melissa Citrini-Beaulieu 1995 CAN 16.0 302.45

6. Hannah Starling 1995 GBR 16.1 296.60

7. Tina Punzel 1995 157654 GER 16.3 294.50

8. Kristina Ilinykh 1994 RUS 16.3 290.95

9. Myriam Selmani 1994 CAN 15.9 283.85

10. Jessica Roch 1994 153970 GER 16.1 282.25

11. Rocio Velazquez 1994 ESP 16.2 278.95

12. Lina Forndal 1995 SWE 15.9 275.75

13. Emmy Andersson 1995 SWE 16.1 274.60

14. Pauline Ducruet 1994 MON 15.8 273.85

15. Nandi v. d. Sluys 1994 RSA 15.7 271.80

16. Jessica-Floriane Favre 1995 SUI 15.8 271.75

17. Marie Klass 1994 153973 GER 16.0 271.55

18. Josefine Jähle 1995 SWE 15.7 267.25

19. Miriam Hirsch 1995 209426 SVH 15.9 266.55

20. Katerina Janatova 1995 CZE 14.9 264.50

21. Inge Jansen 1994 NED 16.1 260.30

22. Eleni Katsouli 1994 GRE 15.6 253.60

22. Rebecca Guenette 1994 CAN 15.8 253.60

24. Aniek Meewisse 1994 NED 15.2 253.00

25. Johanna Johansson 1995 SWE 15.9 251.95

26. Ioulianna Banousi 1994 GRE 15.4 238.75

27. Laura Gonzalez 1994 ESP 15.5 233.85

28. Liliya Khadyyeva 1995 KAZ 14.6 232.10

29. Magdalena Wrobel 1995 POL 14.8 223.70
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1. Bertocchi, Elena ITA 101C 1.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 27.00 26. 16.1 328.35

201B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 35.20 13. (62.20)

301B 1.7 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 40.80 4. (103.00)

403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 48.00 1. (151.00)

5231D 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 1. (191.95)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 37.40 3. (229.35)

203B 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 48.30 2. (277.65)

105B 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 50.70 1. (328.35)

2. Selezneva, Evgenia RUS 101B 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 28.60 19. 16.4 323.65

401B 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 32.25 16. (60.85)

203B 2.3 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 47.15 2. (108.00)

301B 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 38.25 2. (146.25)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 41.80 2. (188.05)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 46.80 1. (234.85)

403B 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 52.80 1. (287.65)

303B 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 36.00 2. (323.65)

3. Lapina, Svetlana RUS 401B 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 32.25 10. 16.4 311.95

103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 35.70 4. (67.95)

203C 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 42.00 1. (109.95)

301C 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.80 4. (138.75)

5132D 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 44.00 3. (182.75)

403B 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 49.20 2. (231.95)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 41.60 3. (273.55)

303B 2.4 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 38.40 3. (311.95)

4. Belanger, Eloise CAN 103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.5 6.5 32.30 8. 15.9 310.60

201B 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 36.80 3. (69.10)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 6. (102.25)

401B 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 30.75 8. (133.00)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 6. (172.60)

403B 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 8. (212.20)

105C 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 46.80 5. (259.00)

303B 2.4 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 51.60 4. (310.60)

5. Citrini-Beaulieu, Melissa CAN 103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 31.45 11. 16.0 302.45

201B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 12. (62.65)

301B 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 37.40 9. (100.05)

401B 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 27.75 12. (127.80)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 40.70 9. (168.50)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 6. (215.30)

403B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 49.20 4. (264.50)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 37.95 5. (302.45)



- 3 -

WinDiving 2007, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

Ulla-Klinger-Halle

22. Internationales Lambertz-Springen

05-07-2009 - 05-10-2009

Aachen

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 1M WOMEN YOUTH B PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 9.1

6. Starling, Hannah GBR 401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 29.25 18. 16.1 296.60

103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 19. (59.85)

201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 32.80 15. (92.65)

303C 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 36.75 10. (129.40)

5231D 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 33.60 13. (163.00)

105C 2.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 44.40 11. (207.40)

403B 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 8. (250.60)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 46.00 6. (296.60)

7. Punzel, Tina GER 103B 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 34.85 1. 16.3 294.50

201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 8. (66.05)

301B 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 29.75 13. (95.80)

401A 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 27.90 16. (123.70)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 36.30 15. (160.00)

203B 2.3 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 46.00 12. (206.00)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 42.90 10. (248.90)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 45.60 7. (294.50)

8. Ilinykh, Kristina RUS 101B 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 28.60 19. 16.3 290.95

403C 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 42.90 1. (71.50)

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 34.40 3. (105.90)

301B 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 36.55 3. (142.45)

5231D 2.1 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 36.75 4. (179.20)

105B 2.6 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 33.80 7. (213.00)

203B 2.3 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 37.95 7. (250.95)

5233D 2.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 40.00 8. (290.95)

9. Selmani, Myriam CAN 103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 28.05 22. 15.9 283.85

201B 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 36.00 10. (64.05)

301B 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 26.35 18. (90.40)

401B 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 30.75 18. (121.15)

5132D 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 45.10 11. (166.25)

403B 2.4 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 44.40 9. (210.65)

105C 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 9. (250.25)

303B 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 33.60 9. (283.85)

10. Roch, Jessica GER 103B 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 34.85 1. 16.1 282.25

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 32.80 5. (67.65)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 34.85 5. (102.50)

401A 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 32.40 5. (134.90)

5132D 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 37.40 7. (172.30)

403B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 44.40 4. (216.70)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 37.95 6. (254.65)

303B 2.4 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 27.60 10. (282.25)
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11. Velazquez, Rocio ESP 103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 30.60 13. 16.2 278.95

201A 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 29.75 17. (60.35)

301A 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 36.00 12. (96.35)

401B 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 29.25 14. (125.60)

5223D 2.3 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 33.35 17. (158.95)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 42.00 15. (200.95)

105C 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 39.60 14. (240.55)

303B 2.4 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 38.40 11. (278.95)

12. Forndal, Lina SWE 103B 1.7 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 34.00 4. 15.9 275.75

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 33.60 7. (67.60)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 31.45 11. (99.05)

401A 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 31.50 9. (130.55)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 36.30 10. (166.85)

403B 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 40.80 10. (207.65)

303C 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 35.70 12. (243.35)

105C 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 32.40 12. (275.75)

13. Andersson, Emmy SWE 103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 5. 16.1 274.60

201B 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.80 9. (65.95)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 34.00 10. (99.95)

401A 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 33.30 7. (133.25)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 41.80 5. (175.05)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 40.80 5. (215.85)

105C 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 30.00 11. (245.85)

203B 2.3 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 28.75 13. (274.60)

14. Ducruet, Pauline MON 401B 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 30.00 16. 15.8 273.85

103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 11. (63.15)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 29.60 14. (92.75)

301B 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 11. (128.45)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 36.30 12. (164.75)

105C 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 36.00 16. (200.75)

203B 2.3 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 29.90 17. (230.65)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 43.20 14. (273.85)

15. v. d. Sluys, Nandi RSA 103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 33.15 5. 15.7 271.80

203C 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 36.00 2. (69.15)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 31.45 8. (100.60)

401B 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 27.00 13. (127.60)

5231D 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 31.50 16. (159.10)

104C 2.2 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 4.5 33.00 18. (192.10)

403C 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.90 16. (235.00)

5223D 2.3 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 36.80 15. (271.80)
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16. Favre, Jessica-Floriane SUI 103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 30.60 13. 15.8 271.75

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 29.60 18. (60.20)

301B 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 22.95 23. (83.15)

401B 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 31.50 22. (114.65)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 37.40 21. (152.05)

105C 2.4 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 38.40 20. (190.45)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 34.50 22. (224.95)

403B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 16. (271.75)

17. Klass, Marie GER 103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 34.85 1. 16.0 271.55

201B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 32.80 5. (67.65)

301B 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 34.00 7. (101.65)

401A 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 32.40 6. (134.05)

5231D 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 36.75 8. (170.80)

105C 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 32.40 13. (203.20)

403B 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 13. (242.80)

203B 2.3 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 28.75 17. (271.55)

18. Jähle, Josefine SWE 101B 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 27.30 24. 15.7 267.25

201B 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 24.80 25. (52.10)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 33.15 20. (85.25)

403C 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 15. (124.85)

5231D 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 14. (162.65)

203B 2.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 40.25 14. (202.90)

303C 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 36.75 15. (239.65)

105C 2.4 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 27.60 18. (267.25)

19. Hirsch, Miriam SVH 103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 31.45 11. 15.9 266.55

201B 1.6 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 16.80 28. (48.25)

301B 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 30.60 25. (78.85)

401A 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 32.40 25. (111.25)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 38.50 22. (149.75)

403C 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 41.80 19. (191.55)

105C 2.4 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 5.0 33.60 21. (225.15)

203B 2.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 41.40 19. (266.55)

20. Janatova, Katerina CZE 401B 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 24.75 27. 14.9 264.50

103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 33.15 20. (57.90)

201B 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 27.20 21. (85.10)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 28.90 23. (114.00)

5231D 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 35.70 23. (149.70)

203C 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 33.00 25. (182.70)

403C 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 44.00 18. (226.70)

303C 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 37.80 20. (264.50)
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21. Jansen, Inge NED 101B 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 20.80 29. 16.1 260.30

201B 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 28.00 27. (48.80)

301B 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 29.75 26. (78.55)

403C 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 33.00 24. (111.55)

5231D 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 34.65 24. (146.20)

5233D 2.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 40.00 23. (186.20)

105C 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 39.60 19. (225.80)

203B 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 34.50 21. (260.30)

22. Katsouli, Eleni GRE 103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 32.30 8. 15.6 253.60

201B 1.6 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 16.80 26. (49.10)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 28.05 27. (77.15)

401B 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 31.50 27. (108.65)

5231D 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 36.75 26. (145.40)

105C 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 31.20 26. (176.60)

5132D 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 37.40 25. (214.00)

403B 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 22. (253.60)

22. Guenette, Rebecca CAN 103B 1.7 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 29.75 17. 15.8 253.60

201B 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 24.80 24. (54.55)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 33.15 19. (87.70)

401B 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 28.50 21. (116.20)

5132D 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 29.70 25. (145.90)

403B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 39.60 24. (185.50)

203B 2.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 34.50 24. (220.00)

303B 2.4 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 33.60 22. (253.60)

24. Meewisse, Aniek NED 401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 28.50 21. 15.2 253.00

103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 14. (61.65)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 30.40 17. (92.05)

301B 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 28.05 20. (120.10)

5223D 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 36.80 19. (156.90)

403C 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 33.00 21. (189.90)

104C 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 34.10 23. (224.00)

203C 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 29.00 24. (253.00)

25. Johansson, Johanna SWE 103B 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 27.20 25. 15.9 251.95

201B 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 28.00 22. (55.20)

401B 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 27.75 24. (82.95)

303C 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 37.80 19. (120.75)

5231D 2.1 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 35.70 20. (156.45)

105C 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 30.00 22. (186.45)

203B 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 39.10 20. (225.55)

403C 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 26.40 25. (251.95)
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DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 1M WOMEN YOUTH B PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 9.1

26. Banousi, Ioulianna GRE 103B 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 22.95 28. 15.4 238.75

201B 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 20.80 29. (43.75)

301B 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 29.75 28. (73.50)

401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 29.25 28. (102.75)

5231D 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 33.60 28. (136.35)

105C 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 32.40 28. (168.75)

203C 2.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 28.00 28. (196.75)

403B 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 42.00 26. (238.75)

27. Gonzalez, Laura ESP 401B 1.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 33.00 7. 15.5 233.85

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 28.00 15. (61.00)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 31.45 16. (92.45)

103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 29.75 17. (122.20)

5132D 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 36.30 18. (158.50)

403B 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 37.20 17. (195.70)

203B 2.3 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 16.10 26. (211.80)

303C 2.1 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 22.05 27. (233.85)

28. Khadyyeva, Liliya KAZ 103B 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 28.05 22. 14.6 232.10

401B 1.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.5 27.00 23. (55.05)

201B 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 16.80 29. (71.85)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 29.75 29. (101.60)

5211A 1.8 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 29.70 29. (131.30)

104C 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 33.00 29. (164.30)

203C 2.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 30.00 29. (194.30)

303C 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 37.80 28. (232.10)

29. Wrobel, Magdalena POL 103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 13. 14.8 223.70

201B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 27.20 21. (57.80)

301B 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 26.35 22. (84.15)

401B 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 25.50 26. (109.65)

5122D 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 30.40 27. (140.05)

104B 2.3 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 33.35 27. (173.40)

303C 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 27.30 27. (200.70)

203C 2.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 23.00 29. (223.70)
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Ulla-Klinger-Halle

22. Internationales Lambertz-Springen

05-07-2009 - 05-10-2009

Aachen

S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 9.1

PARTICIPANTS:  29   ROUNDS:  8   JUMPS:  232

SPRINGBOARD 1M WOMEN YOUTH B PRELIMINARY

JUDGES PANEL A

Objection committee : Referee

Chairman

Francine Lavoie

Dario Scola

Andrey Beketov

JU 1    Peter  Gildemeister

JU 2    Angel Luis  Perez

JU 3    Oscar  Bertone

JU 4    Galina  Makeyenko

JU 5    Frans  Peetoom

Round 1

Referee :

GER

ESP

ITA

KAZ

NED

JUDGES PANEL B

JU 1    Arvid  Sundheim

JU 2    A.  Kozdranski

JU 3    Marco  v. d. Slluys

JU 4    Andrey  Beketov

JU 5    Reto  Hotz

NOR

POL

RSA

RUS

SUI

Frank Taubert GER

Assistant :

Karin Nolte GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

Round 6

Round 7

Round 8

15:22

16:49

18:29

18:00

18:41

18:12

21:40

24:33

Mean per Jump 39 Sec. Mean per Round 18:58 Time Total 2:31:46

 x  = two points penalty

(Dive 4, 5, 6) (Dive 1, 2, 3, 7, 8)


